Application fPor Employment  MOB:
DH s
1500/QAR S oIl
2 YEARS dinll 324
| REF.NUMBER | | CONTACT NUMBER | |
RADAHA KUAMARI Kusuma [ sl

APPLICANT DETAILS llal) adia Jralds
INDIA

CRISTIAN
07/07/1992

32
ANDHRA PRADESH
NIDADAVOLE
MARRIED
2
50
556/CM

10/TH

ARABIC YES
ENGLISH YES
Y7700819
POSITION COUNTRY PERIOD 18/09/2023
COOKING BAHERAIN 3/YEARS 17/09/2033
CLEANING | QATAR 3/YERAR VISAKHAPATNAM

CLEANING | WASHING IRONING | BABY SITTING | TUTORING | COOKING ELDERLY CARE | DRIVING
YES YES YES YES YES

REMARKS : SHE CAN DO ALL HOUSEHOLD CHORES/ SHE IS HARDWORKING, RESPONSIBLE AND WILLING TO WORK IN QATAR






