

## Application fPor Employment MOB:

POSITION	DH	موقع
MONTHLY SALARY	1500/QAR	راتب شهري
CONTRACT PERIOD	2 YEARS	مدة العقد

REF. NUMBER	CONTACT NUMBER	

**NAME** 

## RADAHA KUAMARI KUSUMA

استم

APPLICANT DETAILS صيل مقدم الطلب					
Nationality	INDIA	جنسية			
Religion	CRISTIAN	دين			
Birth Date	07/07/1992	تاريخ الميلاد			
Age	32	سن			
Birthplace	ANDHRA PRADESH	مكان الولادة			
<b>Present Address</b>	NIDADAVOLE	العنوان الحالي			
Marital Status	MARRIED	الحالة الزوجية			
No. of Children	2	عدد الاطفال			
Weight	50	وزن			
Height	556/CM	ارتفاع			
Complexion		بشرة			
Educational	10/TH	التحصيل العلمي			
Attainment					

LANGUAGE PROFICIENCY	POOR	FAIR	FLUENT
ARABIC			YES
ENGLISH		YES	



EMPLOYMENT EXPERIENCE			PASSPORT NUMBER	Y7700819
POSITION COUNTRY PERIOD		DATE OF ISSUE	18/09/2023	
COOKING	BAHERAIN	3/YEARS	DATE OF EXPIRY	17/09/2033
CLEANING	QATAR	3/YERAR	PLACE OF ISSUE	VISAKHAPATNAM

	SKILLS						
CLEANING WASHING IRONING BABY SITTING TUTORING COOKING ELDERLY CARE DRIVI						DRIVING	
YES	YES	YES	YES		YES		

**REMARKS:** SHE CAN DO ALL HOUSEHOLD CHORES/ SHE IS HARDWORKING, RESPONSIBLE AND WILLING TO WORK IN QATAR